AI Series
A Line of External Fixed Port Active Hubs and Links
for ARCNET® Local Area Networks
Description
The ARCNET Interconnect (AI) series of external fixed port
hubs provides a low cost method of expanding ARCNET
local area networks. Expansion methods include the use of

1 This represents the minimum distance between any two nodes or between a node and a hub.
2 May require a jumper change on the AI module to achieve this distance.
Ordering Information
Repeaters
Model Description
AI2-CXB Coaxial bus repeater
AI2-TPB Twisted-pair bus repeater
AI2-485 DC coupled EIA-485 repeater
AI2-485X AC coupled EIA-485 repeater
Links
Model Description
AI2-CXB/FOG-ST Coaxial bus to fiber optic link
AI2-TPB/FOG-ST Twisted-pair bus to fiber optic link
AI2-485/FOG-ST DC EIA-485 to fiber optic link
AI2-485X/FOG-ST AC EIA-485 to fiber optic link
Contact factory regarding special requirements.
TD675100-0DC
Hubs
Model Description
AI3-CXS Coaxial star hub
AI3-485 DC coupled EIA-485 hub
AI3-485X AC coupled EIA-485 hub
AI3-485/FOG-ST DC coupled EIA-485 to fiber hub
AI3-485X/FOG-ST AC coupled EIA-485 to fiber hub
AI3-FOG-ST/485 EIA-485/fiber backbone hub
AI3-FOG-ST/CXB Coaxial bus/fiber backbone hub
AI3-FOG-ST/TB5 Twisted-pair bus/fiber backbone hub
AI3-TB5 Twisted-pair bus hub
Accessories
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount transformer 120VAC (nom)
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount transformer 240VAC (nom)